

भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड
Container Corporation of India Ltd.
 नगरपालिका क्षेत्र, आइसीडी, मुम्बई, महाराष्ट्र, 400 020

सार्वजनिक नीलामी/निविदा सूचना

ई-नीलामी के माध्यम से क्लियर न किए गए/अदावाकृत आयातित/आंतरिक, कार्गो/कंटेनर का निपटान करना भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड, एरिया-1/उत्तरी क्षेत्र, के उन कंटेनरों के माल को जो अदावाकृत/क्लियर न किये गए आयातित कार्गो एवं 31.03.2021 से पहले उत्तरी क्षेत्र व पूर्वी क्षेत्र के टर्मिनलों पर आए थे की, ई नीलामी के माध्यम से 16.07.2021 को "जैसा है जहाँ है के आधार पर" नीलामी करेगा नीलामी विक्री के नियम एवं शर्तें एवं कार्गो विवरणों के साथ सभी विवरण 01.07.2021 तक या उससे पूर्व से www.concorindia.co.in एवं www.mstcecommerce.com पर उपलब्ध होंगे। सभी आयातकों जिनमें सरकारी उपक्रम/विभाग भी शामिल हैं, के कंटेनर/सामान किसी विवाद, न्यायालय/अधिकरण/अन्यो द्वारा दिये गए स्थगन के कारण या ऐसे किसी ऐसे अन्य कारण से संबंधित टर्मिनलों पर अदावाकृत/क्लियर न किए गए पड़े हैं और वेबसाइट में अपलोड की गई उक्त सूची में आते हैं, वे संबंधित कार्यकारी निदेशक, एरिया-1/उत्तरी क्षेत्र कोंकण और संबंधित कमीशनरी, सीमाशुल्क आयुक्त को तदनुसार सूचित कर सकते हैं और इस सूचना के 7 (सात दिनों) के भीतर ऐसे सामानों के निपटान के संबंध में अपनी आपत्तियों/दावे दर्ज कर सकते हैं। ऐसा नहीं करने पर और कोई सूचना दिये बिना सामानों की "जैसा है जहाँ है के आधार पर" नीलामी कर दी जाएगी। पूर्ण विवरण के लिए कृपया www.concorindia.co.in एवं www.mstcecommerce.com पर लॉग ऑन करें।

कार्यकारी निदेशक, एरिया-1/उत्तरी

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Reg. Office: 1E/4, Jhandowalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
 CIN: U51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia9@gmail.com,
 Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021
 (Amount in Rs.)

Particular	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	2.71	14.17	8.61	40.05
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(45.91)	(20.16)	(70.06)	(22.25)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(45.85)	(20.81)	(70.00)	(22.89)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted [in Rupees]	(1.08)	(0.49)	(1.64)	(0.54)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted [in Rupees]	(1.08)	(0.49)	(1.64)	(0.54)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.mseil.in
 The aforesaid financial result have been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 29.06.2021.

For SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 29.06.2021

Dinesh Kumar Shindi
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



ADF Foods Limited

CIN: L15400GJ1990PLC014265

Regd. Office: 83/86 GIDC Industrial Estate, Nadiad 387001, Gujarat

Tel.: 0268-2551381/2 Fax.: 0268-2565068;

E-mail: co_secretary@adf-foods.com; website: www.adf-foods.com

NOTICE

TRANSFER OF THE EQUITY SHARES TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND

This Notice is hereby given to the Shareholders of the Company pursuant to Rule 6 of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017 ("IEPF Rules") which are effective 28th February, 2017.

In terms of the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the IEPF Rules, the shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed for seven (7) consecutive years or more are liable to be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund ("IEPF"). The Final Dividend declared for the Financial Year 2013-14, which remained unclaimed for a period of seven years will be credited to the IEPF at appropriate date. The corresponding shares on which dividends were unclaimed for seven consecutive years will also be transferred as per the procedure set out in the Rules.

The Company has already sent a communication to the concerned Shareholders at their registered address, *inter-alia*, providing the details of their unclaimed dividend for seven (7) consecutive years and giving them an opportunity to claim the said unclaimed dividend latest by **Saturday, October 9, 2021** to avoid transfer of their shares to the Demat Account of IEPF Authority.

In terms of Rule 6 of the IEPF Rules, a statement containing details of the name(s) of the Shareholder(s) and their Folio Number/ DP ID-Client ID whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Demat Account of IEPF Authority is available on our website www.adf-foods.com for information



R R Financial Consultants Limited

CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023530

Regd. Off:- 412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprakash Building, 21 Barakamba Road, New Delhi-110001

Phone:- 011-23354802 Email id:- cs@rrfcl.com Website:- www.rrfcl.com

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 Refer note 2	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 Refer note 2
Total income from operations (net)	387.14	1246.67	1627.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.39	37.98	31.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.39	37.98	31.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.48	32.57	18.48
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.45	28.93	13.86
Equity Share Capital	1106.94	1106.94	1106.94
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	3419.83	3390.89
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	10	10	10
Basic	0.02	0.26	0.12
Diluted	0.02	0.26	0.12

Key Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 Refer note 2	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 Refer note 2
Total income from operations (net)	18.06	51.33	22.03
Profit before tax	-6.74	1.83	-6.36
Profit after tax	-8.24	0.29	-6.61

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the consolidated detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31st, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone/consolidated financial results along with notes are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.rrfcl.com
- The figure for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year ended 31st March, 2021 and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter ended on 31st December, 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board of

R R Financial Consultants Limited

SD/-

Rajat Prasad

Managing Director.

Din: 00062612

Date: 29th June, 2021
 Place: New Delhi

SOLID PROPERTIES PVT LTD

CIN: U74899DL1988PTC033108

810, Surya Kiran Building, 19 KG Marg, New Delhi-110001

Tel No.: 011-23752430

ANNEXURE I

[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(In Rs.)		
		Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items ^a)	24,019	-	28,997
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items ^a)	24,019	-	28,997
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items ^a)	23,490	-	21,795
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23,490	-	21,795
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,815,290	1,815,290	1,815,290
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	481,405,148	481,381,659	481,381,659
8	Net Worth	483,220,438	483,196,949	483,196,949